\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_



Signature:

## 2024 Girl Scout Cookie Program Caregiver Permission & Responsibility Agreement

Prior to receiving Girl Scout Cookie Program Cookie Manager.	materials, please con	mplete this	form and r	eturn it to yo	ur Troop
My Girl Scout,		, in troop			my permission
to participate in the 2024 Girl Scouts of the N	vorthwestern Great 1	lakes, Inc.	Cookie Proj	gram.	
In so doing, I agree to the following:					
✓ I verify that they are a registered member		e USA for 1	the 2023–2	024 members	ship year.
✓ I will provide adult supervision and guid					
I understand that no orders will be taken cookies. Orders received for Cookie Share the time of order.					
<ul> <li>✓ I accept responsibility for products received returned. I will give collected cookie more ensure product integrity with proper sto</li> <li>✓ I understand that failure to turn in all more product.</li> </ul>	ney to the troop cook rage and handling.	ie manage	r promptly	and frequent	ly, and I will
Recognitions					
✓ Any recognition or Cookie Dough discrep	•			•	
✓ Cookie Dough earned during the 2024 Co					,
✓ In the event that your Girl Scout reaches are available):	a reward level that is	nciudes ap	parel, selec	t their size (n	io exchanges
Sweatshirt: Youth S Youth M Youth L	Adult S Adult M	Adult L	Adult XL	Adult XXL	Adult XXXL
T-Shirt: Youth S Youth M Youth L	Adult S Adult M	Adult L	Adult XL	Adult XXL	Adult XXXL
Cookie Dough Choice (circle one):					
In house (used at retail/mobile stores, GSNWGL prog camp)	OR rams, and	(girls	Onli coutshop.co	ne m online retai	1)
I acknowledge that the above guidelines a	and agreements are	fully und	erstood ar	nd will be me	et.
Caregiver name:					
Address/city/state/zip:					
Email address:	Phone:				